
16.00 

16.40

16.50 

17.30

16.00 

16.40

16.50 

17.30

16.00 

16.40

16.50 

17.30

09.00 

09.40

09.50 

10.30

10.40 

11.20

11.30 

12.10

12.40 

13.20

13.30 

14.10

1 11-A 10
BİY

C.AYM.

BİY

C.AYM.

MAT

İ.ÖZT.

MAT

İ.ÖZT.

KİM

O.SAR

KİM

O.SAR

MAT

İ.ÖZT.

MAT

İ.ÖZT.

FİZ

N.TEL.

FİZ

N.TEL.

2 11-B 10
BİY

C.AYM.

BİY

C.AYM.

MAT

E.BAYD.

MAT

E.BAYD.

FİZ

N.TEL.

FİZ

N.TEL.

KİM

O.SAR

KİM

O.SAR

MAT

E.BAYD.

MAT

E.BAYD.

3 12A 12
FİZİK

N.TEL.

FİZİK

N.TEL.

MAT

A.D.D.

MAT

A.D.D.

BİY

C.AYM.

BİY

C.AYM.

MAT

A.D.D.

MAT

A.D.D.

FİZİK

N.TEL.

FİZİK

N.TEL.

KİM

O.SAR

KİM

O.SAR

Sıra Sınıfın Adı Top
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